



\$~45 to 47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 39/2022, CM APPL. 5901/2022

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.Appellants

Through: Mr. Asim Vachher, Mr. Rahul Kaul,
Mr. Sumeet Singh Shokken and Mr.
Kunal Lakra, Advocates

versus

D R CHAWLA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Vivekanand and Mr. Abhishek
Samwal, Advs.

+ RFA 40/2022, CM APPL. 5909/2022

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.Appellants

Through: Mr. Asim Vachher, Mr. Rahul Kaul,
Mr. Sumeet Singh Shokken and Mr.
Kunal Lakra, Advocates

versus

D R CHAWLA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Vivekanand and Mr. Abhishek
Samwal, Advs.

+ RFA 42/2022, CM APPL. 6044/2022

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.Appellants

Through: Mr. Asim Vachher, Mr. Rahul Kaul,
Mr. Sumeet Singh Shokken and Mr.
Kunal Lakra, Advocates

versus

D R CHAWLA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Vivekanand and Mr. Abhishek
Samwal, Advs.



CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER
% **10.09.2024**

1. It is already past 5:00 pm. No time left.
2. List on 27.01.2025.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

SEPTEMBER 10, 2024/tp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any