



\$~43, 44 & 45

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 39/2022 & CM APPL. 5901/2022**

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.Appellants

Through: Mr. Ashim Vachher, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Kunal Lakra, Advocate.

versus

D R CHAWLA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Vivekanand and Mr. Abhishek
Semwal, Advocates.

+ **RFA 40/2022 & CM APPL. 5909/2022**

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.Appellants

Through: Mr. Ashim Vachher, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Kunal Lakra, Advocate.

versus

D R CHAWLA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Vivekanand and Mr. Abhishek
Semwal, Advocates.

+ **RFA 42/2022 & CM APPL. 6044/2022**

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.Appellants

Through: Mr. Ashim Vachher, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Kunal Lakra, Advocate.

versus

D R CHAWLA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Vivekanand and Mr. Abhishek
Semwal, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

% **27.01.2025**

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. No time left.
2. Relist on 30.05.2025.

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

JANUARY 27, 2025/v

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)